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Ky06oxk Poccuu no 6eram 6op3sbix (31.08.2024)

Y4yacTHUKu
Adranckas 0op3as
CranaapTHbiii
Kobenu
SALAM ISFAHAN FANTASTIC ART 07.02.2020
SALAM ISFAHAN FARID 07.02.2020
SALAM ISFAHAN FORWARD 07.02.2020
Cykn
SALAM ISFAHAN FARIDA 07.02.2020
bacenmku
CrannapTHbii
Kobenu
DZHANA-DZHAN GENRI MORGAN 09.01.2021
NIGHT WOLF S KNJAZHESKOGO DVORA 11.10.2019
SUNRISE LEUR JASION 14.12.2020
TIM SPIRIT KAJLAS 04.08.2019
Cykn

NICOL SAN S KNJAZHESKOGO DVORA 11.10.2019
SUNRISE LEUR ARISHA 11.11.2017
SUNRISE LEUR JOVELLANA 14.12.2020

Hcnanckas 6op3as (I'ajbro)

CranaapTHbii

Cykn
AGUERRIDA
ARIA AMIGA

TAIRA BUENA CASADORA 12.04.2021

6011638
6011636
6011642

6011646

6147040
5908760
6144697
5903759

5908764
5069275
6144698

05.06.2020 5767340 R
05.06.2020 5767339 R

6259671

Tuxonosa 1.B.
Tuxonona I.B.

Tuxonona I1.B.

Tuxonosa 1.B.

Parkuna A.C.
boupaps E.B.
Kagranosa I.I1.
Hosuxos A.B.

CmupaoBa J[.A.
Guller M.L.

Edpemona H.JL

HBanosckas O.A.
Jponosa H.A.

Hsanosckas O.A.

Kcosontukyuntan (MekcuKaHCcKas roJjas codoaxka) Crauaaprt

CranaapTHbIil
Kobenu
OLDER RALF 1Z KANEKSO 28.04.2020
Cykn
HOT'AJIEPA 04.02.2022

W'UNO ZAFIRA BLANCO 1Z KANEKSO (STAND) 10.02.2017

5960670

6791865
4787617

Enrkos A 1O.

Enpxos A 1O.
Alekhin A.A.
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Ky06oxk Poccuu no 6eram 6op3sbix (31.08.2024)

MaJiag uTajJbpaHcKas oop3as (JleBperka)

CranaapTHBIH-CIIPUHTEPbI

Kobean
AGOTI ADAMANTE DEL ESPACIO 03.12.2021
PERM VELIKAYA ZEFIR 20.06.2020
Cykn
MIO BELISSIMO ALLEGRA VENTO 16.02.2018

INogenko MOMIIEHKO I-11I

CranapTHbii
KoGenn
BASILIO SOLE D'ORO 24.04.2021
Cykn
ALRISHA ZVEZDA SAPFIRA 19.02.2023
DODONA BALTAS VEJAS 04.04.2018
JAZZ MY FUNNY VALENTINE BALTAS VEJAS 03.03.2022

Pone3niickuii pukdeK

FOnuops1

Ko6ean

9JIb TOPU CAIIOUP 04.07.2023
CranaapTHbiii

Kobean
I'PAHI KOPTEXX HEMBYC 3E BPAUTECT 19.07.2017
KEYOD 06.02.2023
WHEATEN ROAD VERDIS NOBILIS 01.12.2021

Cykn

AINA TANDAIV GREIT STAR 10.07.2022
ARIES KHAN PHREIA PASIPHAE 04.10.2018
ARIES KHAN RIVIERA AL RISHA SANGREAL 05.01.2020
CHARISMATIC DOG DULSINEA 05.11.2017

Pvccekast mcoBasi oop3ast

CrangapTHblil
Kobean
BLESK 23.03.2022
BOREY 23.03.2022
BORZIE-SENAVIAN EGOR 22.04.2022
LUNNAJA RADUGA CZARSKIJ CHERVONECZ 04.03.2022

6377815
5991413

5204725

6225715 R

6735215
6512815
6512830 R

Mertpuxka

4839475
6705886

BCU 146 -
000319

6882637 R
5513559
5909995
5207287

6444062
6444064
6571933

6449093

Jlomako A.A.
I'yces A.B.

Malashina I.N.

Anoxuna M.T'.

CwmupHoBa M.C.
Epmomnaesa /l.

Epmonaesa /I,

Psazannena O.C.

bormanos JI.B.
Hertspesa JI.H.
Kletsovka N.A.

Bamxkuposa U.B.
Ivanov S.S.
Basumosa A.H.

Zhalobitskaya E.V.

Mennenscon O.B.
Vcauena JI.A.

Tarapunuesa H.1. /
Moprauesa T.B.

banaxupesa E.A.



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Ky06oxk Poccuu no 6eram 6op3sbix (31.08.2024)

BEAR'S VICTORY KRYLATAYA LEGENDA

BORZIE-SENAVIAN DANARA
BORZIE-SENAVIAN DORA
BORZIE-SENAVIAN GYURZA
BYSTRINA

LUNNAJA RADUGA CZARSKAYA VODKA
LUNNAJA RADUGA YUVELIRNAYA RABOTA

NOBLE TRADITION ZATEYA

SIMPLE OBSESSION CHAPTER OF MY LIFE

Z-DARA

SALGREY'S UNIVERSE

SALGREY'S THE POWER OF LOVE

SULAHAT KARA

ALLADIN VALI DLYA BORZOMIR

BORZOMIR BARFAR AMAN

BORZOMIR GALIJA BASMA

SEHRA EL MERGEN BASIR

SEHRA EL MIRASDAR

SEHRA EL MEN LELAP

Cykn
15.08.2021
19.04.2022
19.04.2022
18.01.2022
23.03.2022
04.03.2022
28.02.2023
03.05.2022
19.09.2021
12.08.2021
Canokn
CranaapTHbii
Kobenu
29.05.2022
Cykn
19.02.2021
18.08.2018
Caroru
CranaapTHbiii
Kobenu
29.06.2018
29.05.2017
Cykn
09.04.2018
Ta3bl
FOHuops1
Kobenu
23.05.2023
23.05.2023
Cykn
23.05.2023

6284004
6448720
6448719
6442804
6444069
6449096
6958483
6447738
6284979
6288605

6479545

6372438

5516192

6425854 R

4902003

5353328

6754375 RB

6754376 RB

6754379 RB

Eropos A.C.
Tartapunuesa H.H.
Jlyary O.T.
Tarapunuesa H.W.
VYcauena JLA.
banakupesa E.A.
Jlomaxko FO.K.
AnekceeBa A.H.
Yapkuna E.B.

Poroxkun B.B.

Jlponosa H.A.

Koctuna T.B. / [IponoBa
H.A.

Dronova N.A.

Oyrepman K.10. /
ITetkoBa A.IL.

Futerman K.Y. / Petkova
A.P.

Oyrepman K.1O. /
ITerkoBa A.II.

Pymstauesa JI.C. /
CwmupaoBa B.E.

Pymsnnesa JI.C. /
Pymsanesa E.C.

Pymsauesa JI.C. /
Pymsnuesa E.C.
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BOP30OMUP BAU3

BORZOMIR DUNA

SEHRA EL ALIYA

URAL SPIRIT SALAMANDER

LAKOSTE RANDEWO

ARGO ASTRUM
BUMERANG DOBRA
EAGLE BLACK

STANGERS LAND VERSAILLES CHARMAN
STANGERS LAND ZAMIR

STANGERS LAND ZLATAN

VALTTERY SILVER WINGS

YUNION SVETLY]J

ABSOLIUTI IDILE RHYTHM OF THE SPRING

AJVI LUNNY'J SVET

AMAZONKA DOCH CHARODEYA

MY WILD ON THE GO

STANGERS LAND BRATISLAVA

STANGERS LAND VALDIVIA

WHOLE WORLD IN HER EYES

ALPHAS LEGACY ALTAIR

BOHEMIAN SYMPHONY THE GREAT ALAN GRANT

DON CORLEONE

CranapTHbii
Kobean
07.04.2018
Cykn
14.05.2020
06.07.2018
Yunmner
IOnuopsb1
Kobean
27.06.2023
Cykn
07.08.2023
CranaapTHbiii
Ko6ean
11.02.2022
23.05.2023
23.02.2021
09.01.2021
27.08.2022
27.08.2022
25.03.2023
06.06.2022
Cyku
10.03.2021
11.02.2022
11.02.2022
02.09.2022
07.03.2018
09.01.2021
29.01.2023

CranaapTHbI-CIPUHTEPBI

Kobenn

23.01.2023

21.06.2022
06.08.2018

Ky06oxk Poccuu no 6eram 6op3sbix (31.08.2024)

5136311 P

5897741 RB

5370304 RB

6769690

6772429

6480936
6763404
6174837
6087870
6592077
6592075
6765374
6487069

6266338
6480940
6480939
FI 51425/22
5188980
6087873
6697535

VDH/DWZ
B WH
20502

6761513
5675170

ConoseeBa I'.E. /
Oyrepman K.IO.

®dyrepman K.10. /
IletkoBa A.IL.

Pymsinuesa JI.C.

Komrko A.C.

Epémun A.T.

Ocwuniesa U.A.
Bynanues JI.B.
Anéxun A.A.
Xpucanosa H.A.
l'apaesa T.41.
Menoxkc T.A.
ITerpos U.I'.
Jlesun FO.H.

[apesa A.A.

IToxaruno H.B.
Mpicun 1O.B.

Zaytseva Y.V. [ Jantti J.
Andreeva G.A.
Amnppeesa I'.A.

Mpicun 10.b.

August D. / Ky3pmnuesa
T.B.

apea A.A.
Stankova N.V.
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STANGERS LAND ZODIAK

STORM RISE

VARLOK YARKAYA MOLNIYA
VARVAR KONAN BESSTRASHNYI

BAXTER BERN

GALMAD STAR VEDAGOR

AMENEMHET ANDORA TA MALTA

CARUSO COCCIO DEI VIGNAZZI

IRKISS SID
MIA SANTO'S REI
VENTURA

Ky06oxk Poccuu no 6eram 6op3sbix (31.08.2024)

27.08.2022 6592078
30.09.2021 6390901
22.05.2019 5596455
22.05.2019 5596457
dapaoHoBa cobaka
CranaapTHbiii
Kobenu
30.09.2022 6564337
09.02.2019 5515366
Cykn
13.09.2020 5994754
YupHeko jaeab JTHA
CranaapTHbii
Kobenu
23.02.2022 6553323
12.05.2023 6645255
25.12.2022 6626982
24.04.2020 5757847

I'y6osa E.1O.
Xpucanosa H.A.
Koshko A.S.
Komrko A.C.

Cepona E.B.

Serova E.V.

I'puropnesa B.1.

Mynsik O.10.
Toxapes H.C.
ITerpymosa H.A.
Iymeik M.A.



